

CS No. : 213/19

Lakhmi Chand Vs. Dharampal Giri & Ors.

25.02.2020

Present: Mr. Ravinder Kumar, advocate for the plaintiff.
Mr. Pooran Sharma, advocate for both the
defendants.

On request, adjourned for further proceedings,
with the connected case file, on **19.05.2020**.

BRIJESH KUMAR GARG
ADJ-01/NE/KKD Courts
25.02.2020

pk