

CS 213/19
LAKHMI CHAND Vs. DHARAMPAL GIRI AND

22.07.2024

Present: None for plaintiff.
None for defendant.

Renotify for purpose fixed on 18.09.2024.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
22.07.2024